
 - 42 -

Kynan C. Trail,
MD, FACS

Surgical & Non-Surgical Treatment of:

Facilities and Outreach Clinics:
Avera Sacred Heart Hospital, Yankton, SD
Lewis & Clark Specialty Hospital, Yankton, SD
Niobrara Valley Hospital, Lynch, NE
Avera St. Benedict Hospital, Parkston, SD

Digestive Disorders
Thyroid/Parathyroid
Cancer
Colon & Rectal Disease
VNUS Vein Procedure
Colonoscopy & Upper Endoscopy
And many more....

Open & Laparoscopic Surgery
Hernias
Gallbladder Disease
Appendectomy
Moles & Skin Lesions
Sclerosis of Spider Veins
Melanoma

2525 Fox Run Parkway, Suite 204, Yankton • www.yanktonsurgical.com
605-668-9670

Emily Smith ...................... 2007 ..................... 2:20.28fat
Jaime Kulbel ..................... 1995 ........................... 2:20.4
Amy Stewart ..................... 1995 ..................... 2:21.23fat
Tiffany Leader ................... 2007 ........................... 2:21.8
Amanda Kuchta ................. 2006 ........................... 2:21.9
Kristin Sternhagen ............ 2006 ........................... 2:23.0
Megan Hilson .................... 2008 ........................... 2:23.8
Lauren Graves ................... 2015 ........................... 2:24.3
Mariah Hofer ..................... 2010 ........................... 2:23.7
Heidi Hejl .......................... 1999 ........................... 2:24.7
Jane Barnes ..................... 1975 ........................... 2:25.0
Jennie Buller ..................... 1999 ........................... 2:25.2
Erica Westerman ............... 2015 ........................... 2:25.4
Beth Sterner ..................... 1984 ........................... 2:25.9
Martha Munk .................... 1977 ........................... 2:26.2
Jenna Grossenberg ........... 2010 ........................... 2:26.3
Cindy Gallagher ................. 1979 ........................... 2:26.5
Amy Miner ........................ 1985 ........................... 2:26.9
Lisa Glanzer ...................... 1985 ........................... 2:26.9
Jenny Dewald .................... 1997 ........................... 2:26.9

1600 Meter Run (5:27.5):
Ramsey Kavan .................. 2005 ........................... 4:43.5
Betsy Bies ........................ 2007 ........................... 4:56.0
Ashley Storm .................... 2006 ........................... 4:56.9
Annie Kruse ...................... 2014 ........................... 4:59.5
Tiffany Leader ................... 2006 ..................... 5:00.17fat
Jaime Kulbel ..................... 1995 ........................... 5:05.9

Mariah Hofer ..................... 2009 ........................... 5:08.1
Megan Hilson .................... 2009 ........................... 5:09.2
Val Hoesing ...................... 1979 ........................... 5:09.8
Amanda Kuchta ................. 2006 ........................... 5:13.1
Jennie Buller ..................... 1998 ......................... 5:15.17
Jenna Grossenberg ........... 2010 ........................... 5:15.7
Savannah Woods .............. 2014 ........................... 5:16.8
Amy Miner ........................ 1982 ........................... 5:20.5
Emily Smith ...................... 2007 ........................... 5:20.9
Kristin Sternhagen ............ 2006 ........................... 5:21.5
Heidi Hejl .......................... 1996 ........................... 5:22.9
Amy Stewart ..................... 1994 ........................... 5:23.8
Amy Steckelberg ............... 2003 ........................... 5:24.0
Cindy Gallagher ................. 1979 ........................... 5:26.2

3200 Meter Run (12:25.0):
Ramsey Kavan .................. 2005 ......................... 10:20.3
Betsy Bies ........................ 2007 ......................... 10:44.0
Annie Kruse ...................... 2014 ......................... 10:48.5
Megan Hilson .................... 2009 ......................... 11:01.2
Jaime Kulbel ..................... 1995 ......................... 11:07.4
Savannah Woods ..............2015 ....................... 11:08.32
Tiffany Leader ...................2006 ......................... 11:10.2
Mariah Hofer .....................2009 ......................... 11:17.6
Jenna Grossenberg ...........2011 ....................... 11:19.50
Amanda Kuchta .................2006 ......................... 11:21.3
Amy Steckelberg ...............2002 ................... 11:25.52fat
Emily Smith ......................2007 ......................... 11:27.6

GIRLS TRACK continued


